
  
 

MUNDELEIN HIGH SCHOOL BANDS FUNDRAISING 
Fundraising Without the Selling and Hassle! 

 
MORE INFORMATION ABOUT MHS BANDS “SHOP WITH SCRIP” FUNDRAISING 

 
In a previous Band Blurb, we alerted you to the ultra-convenient, hassle-free way to raise 
money for your band student – the Shop With Scrip program. This program allows members to 
buy gift cards from major brand name companies at face value, with a percentage rebate 
going into your student’s band escrow account. 
 
Do you enjoy a Starbuck’s in the morning? Why not get 7% of your cost going back to your 
student? Chipotle gift cards give you a whopping 10%! And there are hundreds more brands to 
choose from… Go to http://shop.shopwithscrip.com and use this registration code when 
registering: 

 

AA23L81855747 
 

Put gift cards into your online Shop With Scrip shopping cart. If you want to pay with a check, 
our Shop With Scrip coordinator will contact you with instructions on how to do so. Or, use the 
convenient Shop With Scrip “Presto Pay” feature for easy electronic payments. Your gift cards 
will be distributed at the monthly MHS Band Booster meetings according to the following 
schedule: 
 

MHS Band Booster Meeting Date Enter Orders and Deliver Checks By 

Thursday, November 2, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 
Thursday, December 7, 2017 Friday, November 17, 2017 

Thursday, January 11, 2018 Friday, December 15, 2017 

Thursday, February 1, 2018 Friday, January 19, 2018 

Thursday, March 1, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018 

Thursday, April 5, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018 
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Friday, April 20, 2018 

 
Load up on some gift cards now for the holiday gift giving season, and raise money for your 
band student(s) at the same time! 
 
Other questions?? Please send an email to Dave Weiss, our ShopWithScrip coordinator, at 
dave@daveweiss.net.  
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